
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
St Nicolas School Uniform Suppliers 
 
We are very proud of our school uniform and we expect children to have high standards of personal 
appearance in and around school and during PE and sports lessons. This helps us to maintain good attitudes to 
learning and encourages pride in our school. 
 
Our school uniform can be purchased from our uniform suppliers PMG Schoolwear. 
 
Please note that school sweatshirts, jumpers, cardigans, polo shirts and PE t-shirts must have the school logo 
and be purchased from the school supplier.  Those uniform items which do not require a school logo can be 
purchased from any supermarket, department store or sports shop. The PE T-shirt colour is determined by 
your child’s ‘house’. 

 

PMG Schoolwear Ltd  
 

▪ PMGschoolwear.co.uk link to our school  
http://pmgschoolwear.co.uk/school/StNicolasCEPrimarySchool 

▪ By post: 8 Regal Way, Faringdon, Oxon, SN7 7BX 
▪ Call freephone on 0800 404 6644 – Mon-Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm. A message can be left outside 

these hours. 
▪ Or you can visit the uniform shop at the above address.   

Opening hours Mon-Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm. 

▪ Delivery charges are made on the weight of the order, alternatively you can opt for the free 
delivery to school on the following dates:  

Term Order By Delivery to school 

1 Friday 6th October Friday 13th October 

2 Wednesday 6th December Wednesday 14th December 

3 Tuesday 30th January Tuesday 6th February 

4 Friday 15th March Friday 22nd March 

5 Friday 10th May Friday 17th May 

6 Friday 12th July Friday 19th July 

 
 
We would really appreciate it if all clothing is clearly labelled either with a name tag or by writing your child’s 
name in permanent pen on the manufacturer’s tag. This ensures we can return all lost property to your child. 
 

 
Mr Spooner 
Headteacher 

Headteacher: Mr A Spooner 
Tel. Abingdon 01235 520456 
Fax. Abingdon 01235 530323 
E.MailOffice.3247@st-nicolas.oxon.sch.uk 
Web: www.stnicolasprimary.co.uk 
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